ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
DTX-4100 Series
Multi-Door Access System with Keypad and USB or Network
• Affordable multi-door security
  application in new or exisiting
  structures
• Fast and reliable communications
DTX-410X (X denotes # of doors)

Front View              Side View
DTX-4001
How to Order
Misc. Options
0 = Backlit Hardened Keys *
1 = Metal Braille Keys
2 = Mullion
DTX-4 2
Example Order
Number
SYSTEM
1  = 1 Door System (4 door capable)
1  = 1 Door System (4 door capable)
2  = 2 Door System (4 door capable)
3  = 3 Door System (4 door capable)
4  = 4 Door System
5  = 5 Door System (8 door capable)
6  = 6 Door System (8 door capable)
7  = 7 Door System (8 door capable)
8  = 8 Door System
(Specify up to 16 door systems)
M = Single door audit with DTX-4001
7 x USB
Interface Connection
NDESK = Network (Desktop)
NCAN = Network (Can)
USB = USB Serial
* Default if left blank
Device
1 = Keypad
3 = Keypad/Card Reader
1
Centralized Configuration